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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

June 2010

10/9/2010

ALACHUA 41,660 78,325 4,210 26,738 379 110

BAKER 5,194 7,305 205 866 38 15

BAY 51,724 37,507 3,072 16,074 420 114

BRADFORD 5,839 8,045 303 1,545 44 23

BREVARD 151,559 129,714 13,527 58,219 1,053 1,031

BROWARD 244,582 544,853 16,528 226,363 2,009 1,179

CALHOUN 1,533 6,256 79 570 16 9

CHARLOTTE 49,486 37,606 5,048 23,399 337 179

CITRUS 40,699 34,624 3,347 18,499 277 142

CLAY 66,137 30,538 3,880 18,708 403 143

COLLIER 90,673 45,702 6,770 34,692 663 178

COLUMBIA 14,498 19,319 1,442 4,388 92 75

DESOTO 4,350 8,901 369 2,424 47 284

DIXIE 2,233 6,788 300 843 29 6

DUVAL 192,999 235,641 18,249 78,932 1,465 681

ESCAMBIA 85,025 77,565 5,995 27,909 651 332

FLAGLER 23,029 23,923 2,056 15,032 271 97

FRANKLIN 1,546 5,513 127 509 22 7

GADSDEN 3,803 23,224 420 1,719 54 39

GILCHRIST 4,239 5,102 355 1,121 32 8

GLADES 1,863 3,686 173 767 15 11

GULF 3,018 5,471 143 589 48 13

HAMILTON 1,537 5,570 204 534 14 3

HARDEE 4,007 6,552 228 1,264 27 9

HENDRY 5,235 8,563 439 1,814 38 16

HERNANDO 48,042 46,975 5,149 22,030 527 258

HIGHLANDS 27,267 24,880 2,233 8,640 152 156

HILLSBOROUGH 222,066 282,548 22,826 136,870 2,275 2,180

HOLMES 3,288 6,971 156 769 24 18

INDIAN RIVER 43,068 27,415 3,521 15,717 301 127

JACKSON 7,230 18,183 341 1,858 57 42

JEFFERSON 2,118 6,692 246 584 23 9

LAFAYETTE 1,005 3,119 61 185 9 4

LAKE 85,621 67,559 8,491 32,253 621 379
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LEE 153,316 105,226 12,094 71,316 1,514 687

LEON 48,463 100,569 4,934 23,885 458 183

LEVY 8,024 12,858 1,221 2,722 74 27

LIBERTY 389 3,656 24 154 5 9

MADISON 2,139 8,299 236 704 22 17

MANATEE 86,622 67,716 6,954 40,851 550 286

MARION 88,043 83,165 12,891 28,008 656 338

MARTIN 49,305 28,724 6,140 16,307 231 118

MIAMI-DADE 366,591 530,483 16,782 287,581 3,162 8,392

MONROE 19,794 18,993 1,967 12,954 202 52

NASSAU 25,853 15,394 2,024 5,664 131 90

OKALOOSA 73,317 29,918 2,262 22,042 426 149

OKEECHOBEE 5,899 9,695 552 2,216 33 31

ORANGE 188,547 266,423 17,455 134,505 3,623 893

OSCEOLA 40,836 63,475 4,767 33,881 963 172

PALM BEACH 236,519 372,351 31,285 173,502 2,396 957

PASCO 114,251 108,233 17,058 55,214 786 553

PINELLAS 219,165 230,581 26,717 122,760 1,576 1,282

POLK 121,098 134,098 11,007 55,457 982 223

PUTNAM 13,591 23,372 1,166 5,536 103 70

SANTA ROSA 62,706 28,350 3,677 16,571 366 132

SARASOTA 116,030 85,472 8,070 51,899 762 429

SEMINOLE 106,865 91,761 8,547 56,111 596 339

ST. JOHNS 72,027 37,233 5,235 22,558 526 136

ST. LUCIE 52,829 72,287 6,470 32,052 528 252

SUMTER 30,294 21,992 2,957 8,832 386 104

SUWANNEE 8,063 13,654 1,264 1,784 85 21

TAYLOR 3,080 8,682 281 683 44 18

UNION 2,037 4,367 110 398 22 5

VOLUSIA 107,107 126,259 10,797 69,885 980 379

WAKULLA 5,202 10,187 588 1,554 39 16

WALTON 19,381 11,038 905 5,109 142 67

WASHINGTON 4,767 7,623 256 1,127 25 42

3,988,323 4,612,769 357,186 2,146,246 34,827 24,346TOTALS
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335 103 6 0 0 8 76 52863% 20% 1% 0% 0% 2% 14%ALACHUA

6 0 0 0 0 0 35 4115% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 85%BAKER

329 36 31 0 0 1 65 46271% 8% 7% 0% 0% 0% 14%BAY

42 2 0 0 0 12 0 5675% 4% 0% 0% 0% 21% 0%BRADFORD

911 131 19 1 0 3 168 1,23374% 11% 2% 0% 0% 0% 14%BREVARD

1,114 483 8 1 0 15 588 2,20950% 22% 0% 0% 0% 1% 27%BROWARD

9 1 0 0 0 0 7 1753% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 41%CALHOUN

331 26 2 0 0 2 30 39185% 7% 1% 0% 0% 1% 8%CHARLOTTE

277 34 0 0 0 0 13 32485% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%CITRUS

397 59 4 0 0 1 65 52675% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 12%CLAY

596 86 0 0 0 0 65 74780% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%COLLIER

81 12 2 0 0 0 27 12266% 10% 2% 0% 0% 0% 22%COLUMBIA

34 0 4 0 0 0 17 5562% 0% 7% 0% 0% 0% 31%DESOTO

5 1 1 0 0 0 23 3017% 3% 3% 0% 0% 0% 77%DIXIE

1,127 285 17 0 0 11 213 1,65368% 17% 1% 0% 0% 1% 13%DUVAL

703 80 2 0 0 0 36 82186% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%ESCAMBIA

250 17 3 0 0 0 30 30083% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%FLAGLER

17 0 0 0 0 0 7 2471% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%FRANKLIN

50 7 0 0 0 0 12 6972% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%GADSDEN

31 1 1 0 0 0 11 4470% 2% 2% 0% 0% 0% 25%GILCHRIST

13 3 0 0 0 0 0 1681% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES

45 2 1 0 0 0 6 5483% 4% 2% 0% 0% 0% 11%GULF

17 0 0 0 0 0 3 2085% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%HAMILTON

20 0 0 0 0 0 9 2969% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 31%HARDEE

23 4 2 0 0 0 16 4551% 9% 4% 0% 0% 0% 36%HENDRY

323 22 6 0 0 2 249 60254% 4% 1% 0% 0% 0% 41%HERNANDO

122 14 1 0 0 0 20 15778% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 13%HIGHLANDS

1,891 281 9 0 0 19 438 2,63872% 11% 0% 0% 0% 1% 17%HILLSBOROUGH

4 10 3 0 0 0 10 2715% 37% 11% 0% 0% 0% 37%HOLMES

253 25 0 0 0 0 48 32678% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%INDIAN RIVER

33 4 11 0 0 0 14 6253% 6% 18% 0% 0% 0% 23%JACKSON

12 0 3 0 0 0 13 2843% 0% 11% 0% 0% 0% 46%JEFFERSON

3 0 0 0 0 0 6 933% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 67%LAFAYETTE

552 74 1 0 0 0 76 70379% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%LAKE
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1,267 177 10 0 0 0 207 1,66176% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 12%LEE

434 129 4 1 0 3 12 58374% 22% 1% 0% 0% 1% 2%LEON

74 10 0 0 0 0 8 9280% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%LEVY

5 0 0 0 0 0 3 863% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 38%LIBERTY

11 3 2 0 0 0 10 2642% 12% 8% 0% 0% 0% 38%MADISON

486 65 0 0 0 0 34 58583% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%MANATEE

657 74 14 0 0 5 38 78883% 9% 2% 0% 0% 1% 5%MARION

216 27 1 2 0 1 48 29573% 9% 0% 1% 0% 0% 16%MARTIN

1,171 1,246 20 0 1 2 898 3,33835% 37% 1% 0% 0% 0% 27%MIAMI-DADE

188 20 1 0 0 0 13 22285% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%MONROE

125 23 1 0 0 0 7 15680% 15% 1% 0% 0% 0% 4%NASSAU

410 32 13 0 0 1 31 48784% 7% 3% 0% 0% 0% 6%OKALOOSA

19 8 1 0 0 0 6 3456% 24% 3% 0% 0% 0% 18%OKEECHOBEE

1,779 398 28 1 0 11 898 3,11557% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 29%ORANGE

542 56 8 0 0 1 463 1,07051% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 43%OSCEOLA

1,474 261 6 4 0 2 1,100 2,84752% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 39%PALM BEACH

808 81 8 0 0 0 80 97783% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 8%PASCO

1,630 157 4 1 0 8 146 1,94684% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%PINELLAS

694 146 15 0 1 1 211 1,06865% 14% 1% 0% 0% 0% 20%POLK

78 18 0 0 0 0 20 11667% 16% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%PUTNAM

367 65 0 0 0 0 15 44782% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%SANTA ROSA

632 102 6 0 0 0 144 88471% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%SARASOTA

480 188 9 0 0 8 11 69669% 27% 1% 0% 0% 1% 2%SEMINOLE

533 37 10 0 0 69 0 64982% 6% 2% 0% 0% 11% 0%ST. JOHNS

404 62 4 0 0 0 126 59668% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 21%ST. LUCIE

362 17 0 0 0 0 37 41687% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%SUMTER

73 10 0 0 0 0 18 10172% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 18%SUWANNEE

16 3 7 0 0 0 21 4734% 6% 15% 0% 0% 0% 45%TAYLOR

1 4 0 0 0 0 17 225% 18% 0% 0% 0% 0% 77%UNION

742 115 11 1 0 26 188 1,08369% 11% 1% 0% 0% 2% 17%VOLUSIA

28 6 1 0 0 0 8 4365% 14% 2% 0% 0% 0% 19%WAKULLA

0 122 0 0 0 10 23 1550% 79% 0% 0% 0% 6% 15%WALTON

16 0 2 0 0 0 12 3053% 0% 7% 0% 0% 0% 40%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 25,678 66% 38,9515,465 323 12 2 222 7,24914% 1% 0% 0% 1% 19%




